59
Tel: +44 (0) 1274 521444   www.lindapter.com
Support FixingsType SH / Type HW/HC 4
Type SH
Pre-galvanised strip
The strap hanger carries FM approval for use in fire sprinkler
installations. Supplied with or without a hanger nut.
A
Y
B
C
Product Code
with without Pipe Nuts Hole Ø Dimensions
Nut Nut Bore Tapped Y A B C
mm mm mm mm
SH025N SH025 25 M8 or M10 11 22 75 58
SH032N SH032 32 M8 or M10 11 22 86 64
SH040N SH040 40 M8 or M10 11 22 99 74
SH050N SH050 50 M8 or M10 11 22 116 85
SH065N SH065 65 M8 or M10 11 22 135 97
Order example: SH025N with M10 hanger nut
Product Code
with without Pipe Nuts Hole Ø Dimensions
Nut Nut Bore Tapped Y A B C
mm mm mm mm
SH080N SH080 80 M8 or M10 11 22 159 114
SH100N SH100 100 M8 or M10 11 22 219 161
SH125N SH125 125 M12 13 27 247 177
SH150N SH150 150 M12 13 27 284 200
SH200N SH200 200 M16 18 24 373 261